
2022   Board of Directors 
Mitchell Farm Equine Retirement, Inc. 

TIN#56-2495790 
 
 
     Mary Ann Pudimat, MD  President     
 mapudimat@yahoo.com   
 61 Emerald Glen Dr, Salem, CT 06420 

Salem Valley Anesthesia Services, LLC 
 
     Cheryl Miller   Vice President    
 mfer_cheryl@yahoo.com   
 1071 Old Colchester Rd. Oakdale, CT 06360 
 Director of Grants, Contacts and Photography 
 Mystic Aquarium 
 
     L. Page Heslin, Esq.  Secretary     
 page.heslin@gmail.com   
 3 Point Rd. Niantic, CT 06357 
 Attorney, Assa Abloy Manufacturing 
 
     Vail Koif    Treasurer    
 vkoif@comcast.net  
 28 Smiths Neck Rd, Old Lyme, CT 06371 
 Retired Educator, Horse woman 
 
     Debra Reinhardt   Director        
 debra@centerlineevents.com  
 160 Woods Way, Southbury, CT 06488 
 Centerline Events Dressage Show Management 
 Horse woman 
 
     Harriet Burrell   Director     
 ghburrell80@charter.net  
 24 Barney Downs Rd, Peru, NY 12972 

Retired Educator 
Past President, Board of Directors  
Champlain Valley Habitat for Humanity, NY  
Horse woman 

 
     Barry Familetto, CPA, CPM Director 
 barry@stetsonMD.com  
 204 Clocktower Drive #6403, Waltham, MA 02452 

President Stetson Management & Development LLC 
 
     Harry M. Horn lll   Director 
 hank@mitchellfarm.org 
 300 East Haddam Rd., Salem, CT 06420 
 Retired Finish Carpenter 
 
      Hugh McKenney  Director 
 hughemckenney@gmail.com 
 33 Woodland Drive 
 Salem, CT 06420 
 Retired, Millstone Power Plant 
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